

## FRIENDS OF THE FLINT PUBLIC LIBRARY MEMBERSHIP FORM 2024

## Every penny of your donation supports the library!

The Friends of the Flint Public Library in Middleton, MA support the library by volunteering time and providing funds to meet the needs of the library and its patrons beyond Flint Public Library's town-appropriated budget.

The Friends of the Flint give thousands of dollars every year to sponsor library services and programs, including crafts, performers and activities for all ages. Their sponsorship keeps library programs free for all attendees. Please consider donating to the Friends this year!

## Library programs offered in 2023:

Teen Leadership Council, Story Time, Music & Movement, Creative Kids, Book Clubs, Mahjong Meet-up, After School Activities for Teens, Open Game Play for Tweens & Teens, Family Movie Nights, Toddler Time, Needle Crafter's Club, Babies with Books, Carnival Night, North Shore Folk Sessions, Tai Chi, Yoga, and more!

## Please become a Member of the Friends of the Flint and help us support the fun & informational programs and activities at our library.

*Members who donate \$50 or more will receive a special gift from the Friends of the Flint!* 

NAME	Suggested Donation:	
	Individual	\$25.00
ADDRESS	Family	\$50.00
	Patron	\$100.00
CITY, STATE, ZIP	(BFF) Best Flint Friend	\$250.00
	Benefactor	\$1,000.00
	Other	\$
TELEPHONE		
	We are eligible for Corporate	
EMAIL	Matching gift programs	
(You will receive updates and news of the Flint in our monthly enewsletter)	Please include us in your company's corporate giving program	

Make checks payable to: FRIENDS OF THE FLINT. We are a 501(c)(3) organization and donations are fully tax-deductible as allowed by law.

Please drop off your membership form and donation at the library or mail to *Friends of the Flint* 1 South Main Street, Middleton, MA 01949-2214

If you have questions, please call Annie Wilton at 978-777-4463

For more information, check out our website <u>www.flintlibrary.org</u>
Friend us on Facebook and follow us on Instagram